Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Parameter Min Typical Max Unit
Center Wavelength 450 1060 nm
Insertion Loss 0.3 0.6 dB
Wavelength Dependent Loss 0.2 dB

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Ordering Information
□ □□ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Type
Wavelength
(nm)
Isolation Stage Aperture
Power
Handling
Waveplate
Rotation
Mounting
Plate
Polarizer
OITG- Free Space = 1 1060 =16 Single  = 1 2mm = 1 0.2W = 1 Yes = 1 Yes = 1 PBS= 1
Special = 0 1050 =15 Double = 2 3mm = 2 1W = 2 No = 0 No = 0 Polacore = 2
1030 =13 Special = 0 5mm = 5 5W = 5 Non = 3
980 =98 8mm = 8 10W = 6
940 =94 10mm = A 15W = 7
895 =89 25mm = B Special = 0
850 =85 40mm = C
830 =83
780 =78
633 =63
660 =66
670 =67
589 =58
560 =56
532 =53
488 =48
440 =44
405 =40
Free Space Optical Isolator
(405-1060nm, TGG Crystal)